:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10291821

Oct 30, 2024 - 22:08 (UTC)

In epoch 321,619 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1121751 - 0.019311839 ETH®
51.36 USD

2 1121752 - 0.019286942 ETH®
51.29 USD

3 1121803 - 0.019371112 ETH®
51.52 USD

4 1121804 - 0.019389393 ETH®
51.57 USD

S 1121805 - 0.019352527 ETH®
51.47 USD

6 1121806 - 0.019330334 ETH®
51.41 USD

7 1121807 - 0.019362394 ETH®
51.49 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10291821
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/321619
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121751
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121752
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121803
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121804
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121805
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121806
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121807

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1121808

1121809

1121810

1121811

1121812

1121813

1121814

1121815

1121816

Validator Id

331136

Amount

- 0.019355360
51.48 USD

- 0.019337174
51.43 USD

- 0.019353649
51.47 USD

- 0.065853933
175.15 USD

- 0.019394491
51.58 USD

- 0.019341572
51.44 USD

- 0.019355821
51.48 USD

- 0.019382652
51.55 USD

- 0.019330530
51.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.046145950
122.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121808
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121809
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121810
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121811
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121812
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121813
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121814
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121815
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1121816
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/331136

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



