

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10291821</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 30, 2024 · 22:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>321,619</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1121751</u>	- 0.019311839 ETH ⊘ 51.36 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1121752</u>	- 0.019286942 ETH ↔ 51.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1121803</u>	- 0.019371112 ETH ↔ 51.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1121804</u>	- 0.019389393 ETH ⊘ 51.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1121805</u>	- 0.019352527 ETH ⊘ 51.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1121806</u>	- 0.019330334 ETH 🐼 51.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1121807</u>	- 0.019362394 ETH 🐼 51.49 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1121808</u>	- 0.019355360 ETH ⊘ 51.48 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1121809</u>	- 0.019337174 ETH ③ 51.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1121810</u>	- 0.019353649 ETH ⊘ 51.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1121811</u>	- 0.065853933 ETH ⊘ 175.15 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1121812</u>	- 0.019394491 ETH ⊘ 51.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1121813</u>	- 0.019341572 ETH ③ 51.44 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1121814</u>	- 0.019355821 ETH ③ 51.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1121815</u>	- 0.019382652 ETH ⊘ 51.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1121816</u>	- 0.019330530 ETH ③ 51.41 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	331136	+ 0.046145950 ETH 🔗

122.73 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.